ENSolarline | Solutions for renewable energy
MC4-Evo 2 In-line Fuse
MC4-Evo 2 Y-Splitter
2 DC Interconnection solutions
DC INTERCONNECTION SOLUTIONS
Best-in-class eBOS components
for your PV system
Our DC cabling system offers first-class

IP2X
Insulation material PA, EVA, XLPE
Contact material Copper, tin plated
Max. contact resistance of the
connector
< 0.25 mΩ
Certified according to
TÜV Rheinland 2PfG 2380
R 60163375
IN-LINE FUSE
DC Interconnection solutions 7
Order No. Type TÜV Rheinland (2PfG 2380) Lead length
Connector
system Approvals
DC V A L (cm) TÜV
32.0326 PV-K/1500ILF3-4/6E-0059 1500 4 59 MC4-Evo 2 ×
32.0327 PV-K/1500ILF3-5/6E-0059 1500 5 59 MC4-Evo 2 ×
32.0328 PV-K/1500ILF3-6/6E-0059 1500 6 59 MC4-Evo 2 ×
32.0399 PV-K/1500ILF3-10/6E-0059 1500 10 59 MC4-Evo 2 ×
32.0329 PV-K/1500ILF3-15/6E-0059 1500 15 59 MC4-Evo 2 ×
32.0330 PV-K/1500ILF3-20/6E-0059 1500 20 59 MC4-Evo 2 ×
32.0331 PV-K/1500ILF3-25/6E-0059 1500 25 59 MC4-Evo 2 ×
32.0332 PV-K/1500ILF3-30/6E-0059 1500 30 59 MC4-Evo 2 ×
MA
Ich bin eine Montageanleitung.
Man sollte mich unbedingt le-
sen, bevor man das Produkt ver-

to
r
A
p
p
ro
va
ls
DC V A L (cm) TÜV
32.0373 PV-K-SPL-Y/2-ILF3-4/6/E-PPS 1500 4 84 MC4-Evo 2 Socket (1 ×) Plug (2 ×) ×
32.0374 PV-K-SPL-Y/2-ILF3-4/6/E-SSP 1500 4 84 MC4-Evo 2 Plug (1 ×) Socket (2 ×) ×
32.0375 PV-K-SPL-Y/2-ILF3-5/6/E-PPS 1500 5 84 MC4-Evo 2 Socket (1 ×) Plug (2 ×) ×
32.0376 PV-K-SPL-Y/2-ILF3-5/6/E-SSP 1500 5 84 MC4-Evo 2 Plug (1 ×) Socket (2 ×) ×
32.0377 PV-K-SPL-Y/2-ILF3-6/6/E-PPS 1500 6 84 MC4-Evo 2 Socket (1 ×) Plug (2 ×) ×
32.0378 PV-K-SPL-Y/2-ILF3-6/6/E-SSP 1500 6 84 MC4-Evo 2 Plug (1 ×) Socket (2 ×) ×
32.0379 PV-K-SPL-Y/2-ILF3-10/6/E-PPS 1500 10 84 MC4-Evo 2 Socket (1 ×) Plug (2 ×) ×
32.0380 PV-K-SPL-Y/2-ILF3-10/6/E-SSP 1500 10 84 MC4-Evo 2 Plug (1 ×) Socket (2 ×) ×
32.0381 PV-K-SPL-Y/2-ILF3-15/6/E-PPS 1500 15 84 MC4-Evo 2 Socket (1 ×) Plug (2 ×) ×
32.0382 PV-K-SPL-Y/2-ILF3-15/6/E-SSP 1500 15 84 MC4-Evo 2 Plug (1 ×) Socket (2 ×) ×
32.0383 PV-K-SPL-Y/2-ILF3-20/6/E-PPS 1500 20 84 MC4-Evo 2 Socket (1 ×) Plug (2 ×) ×
32.0384 PV-K-SPL-Y/2-ILF3-20/6/E-SSP 1500 20 84 MC4-Evo 2 Plug (1 ×) Socket (2 ×) ×
32.0391 PV-K-SPL-Y/2-ILF3-25/6/E-PPS 1500 25 84 MC4-Evo 2 Socket (1 ×) Plug (2 ×) ×
32.0392 PV-K-SPL-Y/2-ILF3-25/6/E-SSP 1500 25 84 MC4-Evo 2 Plug (1 ×) Socket (2 ×) ×
32.0393 PV-K-SPL-Y/2-ILF3-30/6/E-PPS 1500 30 84 MC4-Evo 2 Socket (1 ×) Plug (2 ×) ×
32.0394 PV-K-SPL-Y/2-ILF3-30/6/E-SSP 1500 30 84 MC4-Evo 2 Plug (1 ×) Socket (2 ×) ×
MA
Ich bin eine Montageanleitung.
Man sollte mich unbedingt le-
sen, bevor man das Produkt ver-